
SPECIFICATIONS

ID: 29.12.744.15

Tenda G103 GPON Optical Network Terminal-in Wireless Router (ONU)

Regular Price 1,360
Special Price 1,300

General

  Brand Tenda

  Model Tenda G103

  Part/Model Number G103

PON Info

  PON Type GPON

  PON Interface 1 x SC/APC GPON

  PON Port Connector Type Unmentioned

  PON Port Interface Type SC/APC

  PON Port Wavelength Unmentioned

Technical Info

  Ethernet Interface 1 x 1000Mbps RJ45 LAN

  Network Management Unmentioned

Power Info

  Approx. Power Consumption No-load 1.66W, Full-load 1.98W

  Operating Temperature 0 degree - 45 degree

  Operating Humidity 10% - 95% RH, non-condensing

  Storing/Storage Temperature -40 degree - 70 degree

  Storing/Storage Humidity 5% - 95% RH, non-condensing

Physical Description

  Dimension 116 x 90.5 x 24 mm

Warranty

  Warranty Details 1 Year (Adapter No Warranty)
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